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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

11
17
18

161
163

301
310
311
312

322
370
371
413
420

433
434
436
500

501
502
517
518
597

611
676
677
680

720
729
801
803
807

817
823
825
833

834
900
919
920
924

926
930

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

468
460
789
564

1072

345
7556
1514
2722

198
372
534
413
254

347
376
460

1321

625
1033
2113
482
498

547
957
365

1283

636
1573
242
891

3648

1013
2353
287
516

748
889
557
395

1063

979
2816

Skeins

0.2
0.2
0.4
0.3
0.5

0.2
3.2
0.7
1.2

0.1
0.2
0.3
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.6

0.3
0.5
0.9
0.3
0.3

0.3
0.4
0.2
0.6

0.3
0.7
0.2
0.4
1.6

0.5
1.0
0.2
0.3

0.4
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.5

0.5
1.2
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

934
938
939
959
976

991
992

3021
3022

3046
3047
3371
3750
3760

3765
3766
3768
3777

3781
3799
3808
3809
3810

3821
3822
3826
3827

3829
3842
3844
3848
3849

3851
3854
3855
3857

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

807
538
531
507
893

734
395
376
323

499
288

4002
3267
1846

882
830

1198
297

463
586

1464
585

3549

478
270
830
540

538
1743
840

4709
451

297
315
365
434

Skeins

0.4
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.4

0.4
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.3
0.2
1.7
1.4
0.8

0.4
0.4
0.5
0.2

0.2
0.3
0.7
0.3
1.5

0.2
0.2
0.4
0.3

0.3
0.8
0.4
2.0
0.2

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2


